
Pos 

01 - GOLD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

02 - SILVER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

05 - JUNIORI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

399 

74 

49 

144 

11 

148 

98 

308 

190 

45 

90 

04 

13 

350 

237 

301 

4 

105 

19 

411 

Name 

JAROŠ Matej 

JAKOPEC Kristijan 

DIVJAK Marko 

KOVAČIĆ Matija 

PREMUŽIĆ Dejan 

DESPIĆ Danijel 

MARTINJAŠ Marko 

KRASTIĆ Endi 

ŽIGOLIĆ Filip 

REMUS Mladen 

MATIJAŠIĆ Mario 

KOTVICA Ivan 

KRALJ Mario 

HRANIĆ Nikola 

VAJDIĆ Patrik 

GRŽANIĆ Roko 

HORVAT Dominik 

SOKAČ Matko 

PEKOČ Niko 

UROIĆ Marko 

Club 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Štefanac 

MK Azalea 

MK Azalea 

MK Bjelovar 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Čakovec 

MK Azalea 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

MK Bjelovar 

HMK Otočac 

MCK Jaska 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Azalea 

SMK Savski Marof 

MCK Jaska 

MK Bjelovar 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK MX Šipek 

Team 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Ipmoto Team 

Pro Point 

Pro Point 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Ipmoto Team 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 450 

Kawasaki 

GasGas EC 250 

GasGas 

Beta 300 

Yamaha 250 

Husqvarna 250 

KTM 300 

Husquarna 300 

KTM 250 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM EXC 450 

Husquarna 

KTM 

Beta 300 RR 

Husquarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Total points 

50 

44 

38 

38 

32 

47 

45 

42 

36 

30 

29 

28 

16 

50 

44 

36 

36 

35 

31 

28 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

22 

25 

20 

18 

15 

13 

14 

16 

25 

22 

16 

18 

20 

15 

14 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

20 

22 

18 

15 

16 

14 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 
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CC MLADINA 2023. 

GOLD, SILVER, JUNIORI 

1. + 2. Utrka 

Mladina 0,000 km 



Pos 

01 - GOLD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

02 - SILVER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

05 - JUNIORI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

399 

74 

144 

49 

11 

98 

148 

308 

190 

13 

45 

04 

90 

350 

237 

105 

4 

301 

19 

411 

Name 

JAROŠ Matej 

JAKOPEC Kristijan 

KOVAČIĆ Matija 

DIVJAK Marko 

PREMUŽIĆ Dejan 

MARTINJAŠ Marko 

DESPIĆ Danijel 

KRASTIĆ Endi 

ŽIGOLIĆ Filip 

KRALJ Mario 

REMUS Mladen 

KOTVICA Ivan 

MATIJAŠIĆ Mario 

HRANIĆ Nikola 

VAJDIĆ Patrik 

SOKAČ Matko 

HORVAT Dominik 

GRŽANIĆ Roko 

PEKOČ Niko 

UROIĆ Marko 

Club 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Štefanac 

MK Azalea 

MK Azalea 

MK Bjelovar 

EK Čakovec 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Azalea 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

HMK Otočac 

MK Bjelovar 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Azalea 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

SMK Savski Marof 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK MX Šipek 

Team 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Ipmoto Team 

Pro Point 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Ipmoto Team 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 450 

Kawasaki 

GasGas 

GasGas EC 250 

Beta 300 

Husqvarna 250 

Yamaha 250 

KTM 300 

Husquarna 300 

KTM 

KTM 250 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM EXC 450 

Husquarna 

Husquarna 

Beta 300 RR 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

1:07:00.266 

1:09:09.027 

1:00:17.146 

1:00:30.824 

1:04:30.670 

1:04:57.382 

1:04:57.806 

1:06:58.222 

1:01:27.915 

1:02:06.568 

1:03:22.711 

1:06:05.960 

23:12.615 

1:02:25.977 

1:04:43.313 

1:07:45.717 

1:07:57.225 

1:08:47.367 

1:01:19.130 

1:01:28.075 

Diff 

2:08.761 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.424 

2:00.840 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

2:17.336 

5:19.740 

5:31.248 

6:21.390 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

8:01.380 

8:16.715 

8:26.685 

8:26.289 

8:52.504 

8:56.255 

8:55.254 

9:11.132 

9:25.871 

9:43.695 

10:01.809 

10:34.909 

9:47.801 

8:37.080 

8:50.935 

9:19.445 

9:23.378 

9:25.722 

9:24.705 

9:46.410 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

2:08.761 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

8:01.380 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

399 - JAROŠ Matej 

CC MLADINA 2023. 

GOLD, SILVER, JUNIORI 

1. Utrka  

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 12:58:43 

Mladina 0,000 km 

14.10.2023. 13:00 



Pos 

01 - GOLD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

02 - SILVER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

05 - JUNIORI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

399 

74 

49 

144 

11 

148 

308 

98 

190 

90 

45 

04 

13 

350 

237 

301 

4 

19 

105 

411 

Name 

JAROŠ Matej 

JAKOPEC Kristijan 

DIVJAK Marko 

KOVAČIĆ Matija 

PREMUŽIĆ Dejan 

DESPIĆ Danijel 

KRASTIĆ Endi 

MARTINJAŠ Marko 

ŽIGOLIĆ Filip 

MATIJAŠIĆ Mario 

REMUS Mladen 

KOTVICA Ivan 

KRALJ Mario 

HRANIĆ Nikola 

VAJDIĆ Patrik 

GRŽANIĆ Roko 

HORVAT Dominik 

PEKOČ Niko 

SOKAČ Matko 

UROIĆ Marko 

Club 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Štefanac 

MK Azalea 

MK Azalea 

MK Bjelovar 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Azalea 

EK Čakovec 

MK Bjelovar 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

HMK Otočac 

MCK Jaska 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Azalea 

SMK Savski Marof 

MCK Jaska 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK Bjelovar 

MK MX Šipek 

Team 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Ipmoto Team 

Pro Point 

Pro Point 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Ipmoto Team 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 450 

Kawasaki 

GasGas EC 250 

GasGas 

Beta 300 

Yamaha 250 

KTM 300 

Husqvarna 250 

Husquarna 300 

GasGas 

KTM 250 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM EXC 450 

Husquarna 

KTM 

Beta 300 RR 

KTM 

Husquarna 

Yamaha 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

1:04:45.971 

1:10:01.654 

1:11:49.598 

1:00:26.958 

1:04:49.928 

1:04:29.970 

1:04:47.298 

1:07:20.877 

1:01:15.905 

1:01:33.302 

1:03:32.263 

1:04:48.847 

1:09:57.766 

1:04:52.351 

1:06:29.628 

1:07:30.986 

1:07:51.413 

1:00:05.240 

1:05:22.727 

Diff 

5:15.683 

7:03.627 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

17.328 

2:50.907 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

7:48.156 

8:19.652 

8:15.916 

8:26.969 

8:52.166 

8:42.269 

8:52.512 

8:51.377 

9:19.743 

9:47.608 

9:53.157 

9:53.640 

8:07.988 

8:54.048 

9:01.567 

9:19.484 

9:18.206 

9:29.973 

9:50.674 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

5:11.795 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

7:48.156 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

399 - JAROŠ Matej 

CC MLADINA 2023. 

GOLD, SILVER, JUNIORI 

2. Utrka 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 15:29:16 

Mladina 0,000 km 

14.10.2023. 15:30 









Pos 

BRONZE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Mlađi juniori 

1 

2 

Veterani 40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

509 

217 

22 

99 

58 

22 

311 

25 

57 

69 

100 

69 

14 

6 

301 

22 

745 

976 

23 

25 

42 

55 

413 

58 

141 

44 

99 

22 

Name 

ŠTAJCER David 

STEPINAC Ivan 

SEDLAČEK Robert 

JAKŠIĆ Dalibor 

BERMANEC Tomislav 

KOMAR Mihael 

MACAN Mihael 

MEDVED Želimir 

KUREN Dragan 

RADOŠ Ivan 

DUGIĆ Marko 

SLUGEČIĆ Marko 

PERIĆ Nino 

KATANICA Matija 

KRALJIĆ Boris 

FULIR Dane 

KAMENARIĆ Kristijan 

JAJETIĆ Matija 

PRIŠČAN Karlo 

BRADVIĆ Davor 

OSTOIĆ Tomislav 

VURNEK Vlatko 

RADULOVIĆ Zoran 

HORAČEK Dario 

PRKA Ivan 

DUNAJ Mladen 

PRIŠČAN Krunoslav 

FRKONJA Vilim 

Club 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Azalea 

MK Bjelovar 

EK Čakovec 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK Jaska 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK Jaska 

MCK 97 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

MK Azalea 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Čakovec 

MK Bjelovar 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

Team 

Electroteam 1 

Electroteam 2 

Motorcycle 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM 300 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM 

Beta 

Beta 300 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM 300 

KTM 

Husquarna 300 

Sherco 250 

KTM EXC 300 

Kawasaki 

KTM 350 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husquarna 

KTM EXC 450 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM EXC 250 

KTM 

Beta 350 

Husquarna 300 

Beta 300 RR 

Husquarna 

Total points 

47 

40 

38 

38 

35 

34 

28 

26 

24 

22 

19 

19 

14 

14 

14 

10 

8 

50 

44 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 

28 

25 

25 

R1.  

25 

15 

18 

22 

20 

16 

14 

13 

12 

11 

9 

10 

6 

7 

8 

5 

4 

25 

22 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

12 

13 

R2.  

22 

25 

20 

16 

15 

18 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

25 

22 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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CC MLADINA 2023. 

BRONZE, VETERANI, MLADJI JUNIORI, WOMEN 

1. + 2. Utrka 

Mladina 0,000 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Veterani 50 

1 

2 

Women 

1 

2 

 

No. 

11 

44 

55 

9 

 

Name 

MIHALINA Renato 

KOTVICA Emil 

STANIĆ Ines 

HANŽEK Renata 

Club 

MCK Jaska 

HMK Otočac 

MK Azalea 

MCK Jaska 

 

 

Team Motorcycle 

KTM 

KTM EXC 350 

Husquarna 

Beta 300 

Total points 

50 

44 

50 

44 

 

R1.  

25 

22 

25 

22 

R2.  

25 

22 

25 

22 
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CC MLADINA 2023. 

BRONZE, VETERANI, MLADJI JUNIORI, WOMEN 

1. + 2. Utrka 

Mladina 0,000 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

BRONZE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Mlađi juniori 

1 

2 

Veterani 40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

509 

99 

58 

22 

22 

217 

311 

25 

57 

69 

69 

100 

301 

6 

14 

22 

745 

976 

23 

25 

42 

55 

413 

58 

141 

44 

22 

99 

Name 

ŠTAJCER David 

JAKŠIĆ Dalibor 

BERMANEC Tomislav 

SEDLAČEK Robert 

KOMAR Mihael 

STEPINAC Ivan 

MACAN Mihael 

MEDVED Želimir 

KUREN Dragan 

RADOŠ Ivan 

SLUGEČIĆ Marko 

DUGIĆ Marko 

KRALJIĆ Boris 

KATANICA Matija 

PERIĆ Nino 

FULIR Dane 

KAMENARIĆ Kristijan 

JAJETIĆ Matija 

PRIŠČAN Karlo 

BRADVIĆ Davor 

OSTOIĆ Tomislav 

VURNEK Vlatko 

RADULOVIĆ Zoran 

HORAČEK Dario 

PRKA Ivan 

DUNAJ Mladen 

FRKONJA Vilim 

PRIŠČAN Krunoslav 

Club 

MCK Jaska 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK Azalea 

MCK Jaska 

MK Bjelovar 

EK Čakovec 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Jaska 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK Jaska 

MCK 97 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

MK Azalea 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Čakovec 

MK Bjelovar 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

MK Bjelovar 

Team 

Electroteam 1 

Electroteam 2 

Motorcycle 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM EXC 300 

Beta 300 

KTM 300 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM 300 

KTM 

Husquarna 300 

KTM EXC 300 

Sherco 250 

KTM 

KTM 350 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husquarna 

KTM EXC 450 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM EXC 250 

KTM 

Beta 350 

Husquarna 300 

Husquarna 

Beta 300 RR 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

46:47.179 

47:34.959 

47:59.778 

48:09.568 

48:14.665 

48:22.497 

48:32.196 

50:02.745 

51:40.573 

53:26.484 

53:27.704 

55:51.088 

45:31.809 

45:34.556 

46:28.478 

53:42.722 

28:47.483 

54:37.840 

52:04.208 

45:27.332 

46:05.823 

49:12.349 

50:51.797 

51:31.891 

52:16.391 

53:57.801 

55:47.079 

56:23.231 

Diff 

47.780 

1:12.599 

1:22.389 

1:27.486 

1:35.318 

1:45.017 

3:15.566 

4:53.394 

6:39.305 

6:40.525 

9:03.909 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

38.491 

3:45.017 

5:24.465 

6:04.559 

6:49.059 

8:30.469 

10:19.747 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

9:05.414 

9:02.617 

9:04.256 

9:12.017 

9:13.388 

9:12.826 

9:17.526 

9:33.499 

9:52.925 

10:10.014 

10:17.646 

9:52.913 

10:49.426 

10:57.740 

10:22.918 

12:15.299 

13:40.388 

10:17.730 

12:13.917 

8:42.504 

9:02.308 

9:30.023 

9:55.325 

9:57.015 

10:13.171 

10:35.942 

10:53.513 

10:28.317 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

25 

22 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

CC MLADINA 2023. 

BRONZE, VETERANI, MLADJI JUNIORI, WOMEN 

1. Utrka 

Race (45:00 Time) started at 11:58:05 

Mladina 0,000 km 

14.10.2023. 12:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Veterani 50 

1 

2 

Women 

1 

2 

 

 

 

No. 

11 

44 

55 

9 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

Name 

MIHALINA Renato 

KOTVICA Emil 

STANIĆ Ines 

HANŽEK Renata 

 

Club 

MCK Jaska 

HMK Otočac 

MK Azalea 

MCK Jaska 

 

Team Motorcycle 

KTM 

KTM EXC 350 

Husquarna 

Beta 300 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

45:47.751 

46:12.929 

45:33.742 

56:27.299 

 

Diff 

25.178 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

10:50.778 

11:00.500 

10:50.968 

17:25.342 

 

Points 

25 

22 

25 

22 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

CC MLADINA 2023. 

BRONZE, VETERANI, MLADJI JUNIORI, WOMEN 

1. Utrka 

Race (45:00 Time) started at 11:58:05 

Mladina 0,000 km 

14.10.2023. 12:00 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

BRONZE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Mlađi juniori 

1 

2 

Veterani 40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

217 

509 

22 

22 

99 

58 

311 

25 

57 

69 

100 

69 

14 

6 

301 

22 

745 

976 

23 

25 

42 

55 

413 

58 

141 

44 

99 

22 

Name 

STEPINAC Ivan 

ŠTAJCER David 

SEDLAČEK Robert 

KOMAR Mihael 

JAKŠIĆ Dalibor 

BERMANEC Tomislav 

MACAN Mihael 

MEDVED Želimir 

KUREN Dragan 

RADOŠ Ivan 

DUGIĆ Marko 

SLUGEČIĆ Marko 

PERIĆ Nino 

KATANICA Matija 

KRALJIĆ Boris 

FULIR Dane 

KAMENARIĆ Kristijan 

JAJETIĆ Matija 

PRIŠČAN Karlo 

BRADVIĆ Davor 

OSTOIĆ Tomislav 

VURNEK Vlatko 

RADULOVIĆ Zoran 

HORAČEK Dario 

PRKA Ivan 

DUNAJ Mladen 

PRIŠČAN Krunoslav 

FRKONJA Vilim 

Club 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK Azalea 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Bjelovar 

EK Čakovec 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK Jaska 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK Jaska 

MCK 97 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

MK Azalea 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Čakovec 

MK Bjelovar 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

Team 

Electroteam 1 

Electroteam 2 

Motorcycle 

KTM 300 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM EXC 300 

Beta 300 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM 300 

KTM 

Husquarna 300 

Sherco 250 

KTM EXC 300 

Kawasaki 

KTM 350 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husquarna 

KTM EXC 450 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM EXC 250 

KTM 

Beta 350 

Husquarna 300 

Beta 300 RR 

Husquarna 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

45:09.812 

46:43.322 

47:15.391 

47:19.894 

47:20.444 

47:37.638 

48:04.019 

49:55.427 

50:57.399 

52:09.657 

52:25.796 

54:57.619 

55:17.891 

55:54.736 

56:01.778 

44:05.588 

32:53.138 

55:08.884 

53:50.747 

45:02.726 

45:31.464 

49:25.506 

49:26.788 

50:35.135 

52:54.885 

52:59.066 

53:51.625 

54:12.203 

Diff 

1:33.510 

2:05.579 

2:10.082 

2:10.632 

2:27.826 

2:54.207 

4:45.615 

5:47.587 

6:59.845 

7:15.984 

9:47.807 

10:08.079 

10:44.924 

10:51.966 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

28.738 

4:22.780 

4:24.062 

5:32.409 

7:52.159 

7:56.340 

8:48.899 

9:09.477 

Best Tm 

8:41.908 

8:55.884 

9:06.921 

8:58.954 

8:58.576 

8:54.276 

8:57.948 

9:27.533 

9:55.092 

9:59.702 

10:01.327 

10:25.193 

10:17.765 

10:34.959 

10:48.721 

12:05.664 

14:22.353 

10:04.512 

12:43.297 

8:36.207 

8:35.645 

9:31.744 

9:33.826 

9:50.035 

10:18.811 

10:21.230 

10:06.483 

10:25.922 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

25 

22 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 

Veterani 50 

1 

2 

Women 

1 

2 

 

 

No. 

11 

44 

55 

9 

 

 

 

 

Name 

MIHALINA Renato 

KOTVICA Emil 

STANIĆ Ines 

HANŽEK Renata 

 

Club 

MCK Jaska 

HMK Otočac 

MK Azalea 

MCK Jaska 

 

Team Motorcycle 

KTM 

KTM EXC 350 

Husquarna 

Beta 300 

Laps 

5 

4 

5 

3 

 

 

 

Total Tm 

55:24.619 

45:51.324 

56:04.698 

57:11.775 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

  

 

Best Tm 

10:25.885 

10:38.204 

10:37.093 

14:50.842 

 

Points 

25 

22 

25 

22 

Sorted on Laps
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